1. Magnum Roundnose Duo Fascia
Magnum Roundnose Duo Fascia
2. Typical Magnum Duo Fascia installation
3. Profile and available sizes
Freefoam’s all new Magnum Roundnose Duo Fascia is the latest addition to its comprehensive Full Replacement /
New Build Magnum range. It provides a clean and contemporary streamlined solution for rooflines.
The roundnose profile comes in a variety of sizes, ranging from 150mm right up to 405mm.
As with all Freefoam Fascia products, it comes with a variety of accessories and joiner solutions to ensure a neat, simple
and professional finish for your home.
4. Freefoam’s Complete range of Magnum Fascia boards
FMXD Magnum Roundnose Duo Fascia 5m        1
Code Description     Unit            Units per Pack       Available Colours
40
5
30
0
25
0
22
5
20
0
17
5
15
0
23
FMXD150 150mm
FMXD175 175mm
FMXD200 200mm
FMXD225 225mm
FMXD250 250mm
FMXD300 300mm
FMXD405 405mm
Dimensions shown in millimetres
Magnum Roundnose Duo Fascia